CSH Colloquium Series 2019

b

u

b
UNIVERSITAT
BERN

CSH
CENTER FOR SPACE AND
HABITABILITY

The CSH Colloquium Series usually occurs on Wednesdays from 14.15-15.15 in ExWi
Lecture Hall B5. Some colloquia are embedded in the Bern Physics Colloquium Series,
which occurs on Wednesdays from 16.15-17.15 in ExWi Lecture Hall B6; these are marked

with an asterisk.

11/09/19**

18/09/19**

23/10/19

30/10/19

20/11/19

04/12/19*

11/12/19

Prof. Dr. Adam Burgasser
(University of California at San Diego,
US.A)

Prof. Dr. Adam Burgasser
(University of California at San Diego,
US.A)

Prof. Dr. Tim van Hoolst
(KU Leuven, Belgium)

Prof. Dr. Liv Hornekaer
(Aarhus University, Denmark)

Dr. Eddie Schwieterman
(University of California at Irvine, U.S.A.)

Prof. Dr. Ignas Snellen
(Leiden University, the Netherlands)

Dr. Agnes Kospal
(Konkoly Observatory, Hungary)

**On sabbatical at the CSH for Fall 2019
***CSH Distinguished Lecture Il was delivered the following day as part of the CSH Seminar Series

CSH Distinguished Lecture |

CSH Distinguished Lecture |l

Planetary Geodesy

Catalyzing Interstellar Chemical
Complexity

Alternative Earths Through
Time and Space

CSH Distinguished Lecture I***

FU Orionis-type Young Eruptive
Stars and their Envelopes: The
Links Between Class | and
Class Il Protostars?



	CSH Colloquium Series 2019

