## **CSH Colloquium Series 2019**



UNIVERSITÄT BERN

**CSH**CENTER FOR SPACE AND HABITABILITY

The CSH Colloquium Series usually occurs on Wednesdays from 14.15-15.15 in ExWi Lecture Hall B5. Some colloquia are embedded in the Bern Physics Colloquium Series, which occurs on Wednesdays from 16.15-17.15 in ExWi Lecture Hall B6; these are marked with an asterisk.

Date	Speaker	Talk Title
11/09/19**	Prof. Dr. Adam Burgasser (University of California at San Diego, U.S.A.)	CSH Distinguished Lecture I
18/09/19**	Prof. Dr. Adam Burgasser (University of California at San Diego, U.S.A.)	CSH Distinguished Lecture II
23/10/19	Prof. Dr. Tim van Hoolst (KU Leuven, Belgium)	Planetary Geodesy
30/10/19	Prof. Dr. Liv Hornekaer (Aarhus University, Denmark)	Catalyzing Interstellar Chemical Complexity
20/11/19	Dr. Eddie Schwieterman (University of California at Irvine, U.S.A.)	Alternative Earths Through Time and Space
04/12/19*	Prof. Dr. Ignas Snellen (Leiden University, the Netherlands)	CSH Distinguished Lecture I***
11/12/19	Dr. Agnes Kospal (Konkoly Observatory, Hungary)	FU Orionis-type Young Eruptive Stars and their Envelopes: The Links Between Class I and Class II Protostars?

<sup>\*\*</sup>On sabbatical at the CSH for Fall 2019

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>CSH Distinguished Lecture II was delivered the following day as part of the CSH Seminar Series